May 21 2024 (21:34)

India Rail Info

Puri - Howrah Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02896 - VB - SER

# Code ([Station Name

PURI
KUR
BBS
cTC
JKR
BHC
BLS
KGP
HWH
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Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Howrah Junction

May 21 2024 (21:34)

Arrives (Avg

13:40
14:15
15:00
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17:20
18:40
20:15
22:20

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
S

13:00
13:50
14:25
15:10
16:10
17:30
18:50
20:25

PURI/Puri to HWH/Howrah Junction
9h 20m - 500 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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